North America Price Book
December 2021
2021 N.A. JŪV Price Book   2
Date Page Description
 November 2019 27 Terms and conditions updated
 December 2019 13 JŪV Panel product added
December 2019 11 JŪV Wall Riser pricing added
December 2019 5 JŪV Wall technical specs updated

separately specified 1.48″ (37.6 mm) worksurface
•  See Panel application guide for support and load
application restrictions
•  JŪV Panel must be used on 48″H (1219 mm)
or taller panels to achieve full BIFMA height
range
•  Requires separately specified mounting kit
to mount to panel system.
 Color Options Trim Finish Code
Graphite 029
 Snow White 030
2021 N.A. JŪV Price Book  18
JŪV Panel Mount – Mounting Kit
Description Part Number List
Haworth Compose (HC):
36″ width panel kit JPMK-36HC-_ _ _ $350
42″ width panel kit JPMK-42HC-_ _ _ $375
48″ width panel kit JPMK-48HC-_ _ _ $400
60″ width panel kit JPMK-60HC-_ _ _ $425
Haworth Unigroup (HU):
36″ width panel kit JPMK-36HU-_ _ _ $350
42″ width panel kit JPMK-42HU-_ _ _ $375
48″ width panel kit JPMK-48HU-_ _ _ $400
60″ width panel kit JPMK-60HU-_ _ _ $425
Herman Miller Canvas (MC):
36″ width panel kit JPMK-36MC-_ _ _ $350
42″ width panel kit JPMK-42MC-_ _ _ $375
48″ width panel kit JPMK-48MC-_ _ _ $400
60″ width panel kit JPMK-60MC-_ _ _ $425
Steelcase Answer (SA):
36″ width panel kit JPMK-36SA-_ _ _ $350
42″ width panel kit JPMK-42SA-_ _ _ $375
48″ width panel kit JPMK-48SA-_ _ _ $400
60″ width panel kit JPMK-60SA-_ _ _ $425
Coming Soon: Steelcase Avenir (SV):
36″ width panel kit JPMK-36SV-_ _ _ $350
42″ width panel kit JPMK-42SV-_ _ _ $375
48″ width panel kit JPMK-48SV-_ _ _ $400
Allsteel Terrace (AT) 60″ width panel kit JPMK-60SV-_ _ _ $425
Coming Soon: Knoll Dividends (KD):
36″ width panel kit JPMK-36KD-_ _ _ $350
42″ width panel kit JPMK-42KD-_ _ _ $375
48″ width panel kit JPMK-48KD-_ _ _ $400
60″ width panel kit JPMK-60KD-_ _ _ $425
Allsteel Terrace (AT):
36″ width panel kit JPMK-36AT-_ _ _ $350
42″ width panel kit JPMK-42AT-_ _ _ $375
48″ width panel kit JPMK-48AT-_ _ _ $400
60″ width panel kit JPMK-60AT-_ _ _ $425
2021 N.A. JŪV Price Book  19
Panel Systems:
Haworth Compose (HC)
Haworth Unigroup (HU)